90 mm
45 mm
Large scale markings
for precise overload
setting
Overview
Series KT5 devices are UL listed as Manual Motor
Controllers (with optional approvals for Suitable

•	 Increases terminal capacity
Shunt trip and under-voltage trip
auxiliary contacts
•	 Left-side mounted
•	 Adds 18 mm to the width of the
Manual Motor Starter
Door coupling handles
•	 Up to three padlocks in OFF position
•	 Defeatable
Max. HP 3-Phase * Max. Short Circuit Current [kA] Current Adjustment
Range [A]
Magnetic Release
Response Current [A]
Catalog
Number200V 230V 460V 575V 400V (Icu) 480V
~ ~ ~ ~ 100 30 0.10…0.16 2 KTA5-32A-0.16A
~ ~ ~ ~ 100 30 0.16…0.25 3.1 KTA5-32A-0.25A
~ ~ ~ 0.25 100 30 0.25…0.40 5 KTA5-32A-0.4A
~ ~ 0.25 0.33 100 30 0.40…0.63 7.9 KTA5-32A-0.63A
~ ~ 0.5 0.75 100 30 0.63…1.0 12.5 KTA5-32A-1.0A
0.25 0.33 1 1 100 30 1.0…1.6 20 KTA5-32A-1.6A
0.5 0.75 1.5 2 75 30 1.6…2.5 31.3 KTA5-32A-2.5A
1 1 ~ ~ 75 18 2.5…4.0 50 KTA5-32A-4.0A
1.5 2 5 5 50 18 4.0…6.3 78.8 KTA5-32A-6.3A
3 3 7.5 10 50 18 6.3…10 150 KTA5-32A-10A
3 3 7.5 10 50 18 8.0….12 180 KTA5-32A-12A
5 5 10 15 15 18 10…16 240 KTA5-32A-16A
5 7.5 15 20 15 18 16…20 300 KTA5-32A-20A
7.5 7.5 20 20 15 18 20…25 375 KTA5-32A-25A
7.5 10 25 30 15 18 25…32 480 KTA5-32A-32A
* Horsepower ratings shown are for reference. The final selection of the controller depends on the actual motor full load current.
Modular Design with Universal Accessories
Enclosed Motor Controller
Suitable as